 2.626 REF
B
AMPHENOL A
N
G C
32-AR
4.829 REF
Cable Range

Amphenol
Plug
Amphe-GTR – 4 Conductor
5 Conductors
AIO Part Number Description Wire Range Cable Range
10-610142-001 Plug 8-10 AWG .472 - .787
10-610142-002 Plug 8-10 AWG .708 - .984
10-610142-003 Plug 4-6 AWG .472 - .787
10-610142-004 Plug 4-6 AWG .708 - .984
10-610147-001 Receptacle 8-10 AWG N/A
10-610147-002 Receptacle 4-6 AWG N/A
10-610222-001 FBLM Receptacle 8-10 AWG N/A
10-610222-002 FBLM Receptacle 4-6 AWG N/A
4 Conductors
AIO Part Number Description Wire Range Rated Current Cable Range
GT06PCM32-ARS-30(29R) Plug 8-10 AWG 30 Amps (cont.) .510 - .582
GT06PCM32-ARS-40(29R) Plug 8-10 AWG 40 Amps (cont.) .715 - .759
GT06PCM32-ARS-50(29) Plug 4-6 AWG 50 Amps (cont.) .809 - .905
GT06PCM32-ARS-70(29OS) Plug 4-6 AWG 70 Amps (cont.) 1.000 – 1.185
GT06PCM32-ARS-120(36OS) Plug 4 AWG 120 Amps (cont.) 1.27
GT030PCM32-ARP-80 Receptacle 4-6 AWG 80 Amps (cont.) N/A
GT030PCM32-ARP-120 Receptacle 4 AWG 120 Amps (cont.) N/A
Receptacle
For additional information on the GT Reverse Bayonet series of connectors, please ask for Catalog 12-024.  For additional information
on the Amphe-Power® family of connectors with RADSOK Technology, please ask for Catalog SL-391.
For further information on your individual application requirements, contact: